The total of above said amounts being hereinafter referred to as the Base Bid and is exclusive of Washington State Sales Tax. 
All amounts shall be shown in both words and figures.  In case of discrepancy, the amount shown in words will govern. 

*Note:   CI PACIFIC will calculate WSST and include it into the main contract if applicable.

537.50

3,852.50

7,500.00
Seven Thousand Five hundred dollars and zero cents

Eight thousnad two hundred and fifty dollars and zero cents

92.00

7,500.00

8,250.00 8,250.00

31,464.00
Thirty one thousand four hundred sixty four dollars and zero cents

115.00 4,945.00
Four thousand nine hundred fourty five dollars and zero cents

165.00 330.00
Three hundred thirty dollars and zero cents

1.96 490.00
Four hundred ninety dollars and zero cents

2.15
Five hundred seventy three dollars and fifty cents

2.25 562.50
Five hundred sixty two dollars and fifty cents

2.80 700.00
Seven hundred dollars and zero cents

6.25 1,562.50
One thousand five hundred sixty two dollars and fifty cents

250.00
Two hundred fity dollars and zero cents

250.00

52,739.00

INVITATION TO BID  |  REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

REQUIRED ATTACHMENT B:   ADDENDA 
RECEIPT OF ADDENDA: 
As applicable, initial receipt of the following addenda as acknowledgement:

[...]

The total of above said amounts being hereinafter referred to as the Base Bid and is exclusive of Washington State Sales Tax. 
All amounts shall be shown in both words and figures.  In case of discrepancy, the amount shown in words will govern. 

*Note:   CI PACIFIC will calculate WSST and include it into the main contract if applicable.

537.50

3,852.50

7,500.00
Seven Thousand Five hundred dollars and zero cents

Eight thousnad two hundred and fifty dollars and zero cents

92.00

7,500.00

8,250.00 8,250.00

31,464.00
Thirty one thousand four hundred sixty four dollars and zero cents

115.00 4,945.00
Four thousand nine hundred fourty five dollars and zero cents

165.00 330.00
Three hundred thirty dollars and zero cents

1.96 490.00
Four hundred ninety dollars and zero cents

2.15
Five hundred seventy three dollars and fifty cents

2.25 562.50
Five hundred sixty two dollars and fifty cents

2.80 700.00
Seven hundred dollars and zero cents

6.25 1,562.50
One thousand five hundred sixty two dollars and fifty cents

250.00
Two hundred fity dollars and zero cents

250.00

52,739.00

City of Pacific

City of Pacific PW-23-019   SW_CB Cleaning 2023 (FINAL) Page 11 of 20 

INVITATION TO BID  |  REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

REQUIRED ATTACHMENT B:   ADDENDA